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DAMES 25
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Categorie : 

1
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22
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28
29
30
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33
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Volgnr
0574118
0281186
0782031
2190918
0235254
0270134
2047975
2048882
0084155
0511981
0577305
0526683
2044910
0553783
0704816
0057220
2108588
0201557
2069701
0554456
0829870
2169517
0551409
2191125
0831203
0570017
2243017
2093519
0082725
0083749
0049420
0886481
2234995
2068444
0551410
0731989
0002997
0885628
2222911
2192718
2091177
2169556
0017384
0040255
2191143
2190927
2171379
2215834
2191148
0518319
2193135
0088000
2050697
0095163
0555223
0038975
2047407

Lidnr
Hens Stefanie
Ceulemans Natasja
Chapelle Anneke
Claes Céleste
Toussaint Nicole
Van Mulders Sofie
Vergauwen Dorien
Verhulst Michelle
De Weerd Kim
Legrand Jeanne
Palmans Sara
Chapelle Leentje
Covens An
Janssens Lies
Lommers Jill
Nuyts Monique
Van De Wiele Mireille
Verhoeven Gina
Willems Marina
Herrijgers Linda
Lambrechts Els
Moortgat Astrid
Van Aert Christel
Van Bakel Sandra
Van Staay Nannette
Vervoort Jessica
Angsutorntak Metinee
Anken Sandra
Annaert Betty
Avanture Rita
Baeckelmans Isabelle
Bakker Linda
Bauwens Sofie
Beer Margot
Bekaert Linda
Bleijenbergh Roxanne
Braem Mariese
Brat Birgit
Caeyers Elsie
Clauw Jill
Clemens Ingrid
Cloet Gina
Danau Carine
Dasseville Anne
De Backer Emmy
De Bie Denise
De Bie Joke
De Booser Rosanne
De Coninck Ann
De Dycker Inge
De Maeyer Vera
De Pelsmacker Mimi
De Seck Belinda
De Vos Andrea
De Vos Carine
De Vylder Annick
De Winter Ingrid

Naam
50 ptn
45 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
11/07/1990
29/08/1973
29/07/1970
09/10/1995
16/12/1963
04/05/1984
18/12/1995
03/05/1995
24/06/1977
05/11/1956
19/04/1980
09/07/1968
21/06/1979
18/05/1983
29/03/1991
30/06/1956
15/07/1977
21/04/1957
08/02/1973
18/03/1966
01/09/1974
27/11/1992
10/01/1963
25/07/1968
02/10/1965
01/12/1986
17/05/1983
20/09/1970
15/06/1951
12/07/1953
27/12/1970
01/11/1957
06/03/1978
05/06/1974
13/06/1962
23/08/1995
04/06/1948
01/09/1993
19/06/1954
17/08/1979
14/05/1960
23/01/1952
04/04/1969
29/12/1955
28/07/1955
11/02/1946
27/04/1978
24/07/1992
13/06/1977
14/02/1966
11/04/1970
19/03/1952
14/05/1975
06/07/1967
02/05/1966
16/04/1971
17/11/1974

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0097400 Van den Eynde Eric

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 3 646 91 62
+32 477 27 07 60
eric.vandeneynde@gmail.com
eric@tclaagland.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Volgnr
0291053
0037506
2191000
2196701
2170535
0272595
0097489
2191158
0816119
0057199
2215435
0297440
0079234
0831202
0067366
2166358
2199614
2169052
2213365
2088799
2109451
0752844
2191002
0030294
2229948
0807310
0094635
2148912
2217455
0866137
0074591
2121656
0885353
0022659
2158933
0050754
2057417
2002200
0062603
0756867
0555456
0077700
2148477
0003061
0761683
0806754
0057194
0885663
2191175
0899612
2194555
2191124
0058430
2191123
2191122
0033989
2191121
2191120
2121134
2214526
0828910
0293823
2172396

Lidnr
De Witte Vanessa
Dickers Danielle
Diels Hilde
Diliën Ilse
Dingemans Nancy
Driessens Pascale
Feyen Myriam
Frikken Sandra
Gallemaert Christel
Geerinck Rit
Gené Evy
Goossens Christine
Govaerts Els
Hanzen Mady
Heyligen Iris
Hoendervangers Karin
Huet Annick
Huybrechts Carry
Huybrechts Hilda
Huybrechts Jeannine
Huybs Martine
Huysmans Lisette
Jacobs Ariane
Janvier Kristin
Jonckheere Nancy
Kohlen Tessa
Larssen Nelly
La Torre Nathalie
Lenders Inge
Luyckx Flory
Martin Sonia
Merckx Goedele
Mertens Magda
Morren Linda
Nuyts Nancy
Opsomer Marleen
Pairon Michelle
Parthoens Cindy
Peeters Carla
Peeters Kim
Peeters Raymonda
Pot Jeannine
Put Suzy
Roels Karla
Rooze Ina
Sarens Ingrid
Seerden Lucia
Simons Hilde
Sluyts Rita
Thiers Lieve
Thiers Marleen
Van Bergen Eva
Van Bets Anne Marie
van Boxel Anja
Van Boxel Tanja
Van Camp Hermine
Van Dael Rita
Van Den Eynde Eline
Van De Perre Wendy
Van der Linden Noortje
Vandevoorde Linda
Van Dyck Ann
van Eynde Saskia

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
21/01/1977
23/10/1957
07/10/1966
13/05/1971
20/10/1969
19/10/1968
03/08/1952
24/03/1970
27/11/1966
16/07/1958
06/02/1994
29/09/1964
08/11/1974
29/02/1960
09/05/1978
21/07/1977
24/03/1963
10/08/1964
28/05/1954
26/06/1952
17/06/1978
10/11/1955
08/06/1965
28/09/1959
15/09/1966
25/08/1946
21/06/1946
28/11/1973
18/09/1969
08/06/1947
10/05/1961
04/10/1963
24/07/1960
25/02/1959
04/06/1967
17/05/1972
11/12/1995
31/01/1974
10/12/1968
28/09/1995
06/12/1968
13/07/1945
18/12/1968
30/11/1956
31/07/1961
28/03/1962
02/02/1956
04/09/1963
29/10/1951
10/06/1969
08/11/1967
06/05/1984
15/09/1966
08/04/1985
02/02/1976
21/10/1952
30/01/1956
29/05/1994
08/08/1969
22/03/1973
02/04/1961
02/09/1965
02/09/1986

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling
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Categorie : 

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Volgnr
2199960
2191084
2191085
0880443
0867534
2169834
0048563
2191086
0724505
0087267
0590296
2191089
2192772
0002791
2192777
2024067
2191189
0076145
0889326
2243032

Lidnr
Van Gulik Eline
Van Hooydonck Nelly
Van Laken Rita
Van Landeghem Isabelle
Van Loock Kirsten
Van Look Hilde
Vanreusel Els
Van Robbroeck Hilde
Van Staeyen Mireille
Van Vessem Joyce
Verhoeven Lutgarde
Verhoeven Mieke
Verleene Ann
Verlinden Debbie
Vervoort Bianca
Vervoort Milenka
Vervoort Tamara
Vlaeminck Yvonne
Vleminckx Monique
Wuyts Amber

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
13/08/1996
06/04/1958
21/07/1955
28/10/1955
09/02/1965
26/01/1974
10/03/1965
29/07/1961
18/06/1969
28/10/1949
15/06/1956
14/09/1953
06/05/1980
03/12/1977
11/09/1981
31/08/1980
31/08/1978
22/05/1952
09/04/1955
10/08/1996

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


